Amount

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and
eco-friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts desk
(Pack of 3) | B0BVWG54F1 ( GKD000500-C3 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹792.86 1 ₹792.86 12% IGST ₹95.14 ₹888.00

TOTAL: ₹95.14 ₹888.00
Amount in Words:
Eight Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :